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School / Organisation
Beechwood Park School

St Albans High School
Oakwood Primary School
Breachwood Green School
Aldwickbury School

1st Kimpton Scouts

5th Potters Bar Scouts
Haberdashers' Aske's School

Maureen Webster Memorial Tro
St Albans High School
Beechwood Park School
Breachwood Green School
Oakwood Primary School
Aldwickbury School

1st Kimpton Scouts

5th Potters Bar Scouts
Haberdashers' Aske's School

Girl's Yellow

Tegan Frampton
Hannah Mulholland
Rebecca  Bint

Ellie Hybel
Hannah Mole
Grace Hybel
Antonia McClintock
Lucy Line
Bethany Hughes
Pippa Cochran
Alice Soulshy
Chloa Ball
Amelie Azim Khan
Maggie Soulshy
Olivia McClintock
Scarlet Jelfs
Francesca Barron
Jenna Calladine
Sunni Colhane
Ruby Jeffs

Layla Ripper

S Munday
Katie Reader
Katy Grey

Rose Harvey
Imogen Cochran

Sophie Kaempf

Club

BWP
SAH
ows
BGS
AS
1KS
5PBS
HABS

Club
SAH
BWP
BGS
OAK
AS
1KS
5PBS
HABS

Club
T™MW
BWP
ows
SHS
BER
SAH
SHS
BGS
BGS
TVOC
IND
BWP
BWP
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
IND
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
IND
TVOC
BWP

Total Events

1760
1691
930
870
744
579
279
180

Total
101
93
17
16
11
7
3
2

Total
337
310
277
277
263
257
190
174
172
172
160
158
156
154
136
133
132
132
130
129
122
119
119
105

97
95
93
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Events
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Runs
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570
542
277
238
182
195
279

100

97

93

48

87
89

46

43
43

18

16

Event Scores

562
571
364

85
182
284

584
568
178

87
134
100

587
552
289
165

95

180

Event Scores

20
13
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32
16
1

R NN

14
29
2

Event Scores

97

91
45

45
100

83

48
87
47
47
49
41
42
41
41
41

97
85
93
42
87

39
42
46
42
42

48
45
40
40
48

79
93
78
91

83
89
85
87
84
77

81
40

38
38

95

589
518
252
467
380

17
18
10

100 97 95
100 100 100

89
87
85
73

75
71
72
38

41
41

35
35

97

93

BP
40
10



28
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
60
64
64
64
67
68
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Akshan Raina
Georgina  Hadley

Sienna Patel
Milly Oliver
Lorraine Oakley
Sarah Cox
Alex Leader
Elizabeth  Weatherhead
Renee West
Amelia Scott
Mae Sheedy
Sophia Scott
Alex Loader
Cerys Mitchell
Ruby Randall
S Cullhane
D Wilson

Catherine  Simpson
Charlotte  Anthony

Megan Evans
Astrid Williams
Isla Weir

Anna Weir

Tilly Gallagher
Tilly Jonnstone
Yemisi Chalcroft
Thea Skaanild

T Gray

S Cotter
Emilia Ord

M lley

N Polledri
Lottie Humphreys
Bella Humphreys
M Gray

D Jelfs

Millie Whittle

M Allen

Freya Woolgrove
E Hazley-Payne
A Goodman

Boy's Yellow

Charlie Dixon
Oliver Jay
William Anthony
Thomas Pursell

Edward Fishleigh
Jonathan  Bint

BWP
SAH
SAH
FLV
IND
IND
BGS
SAH
BGS
BGS
SAH
BGS
BGS
HH
BGS
SAH
SAH
IND
SAH
IND
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SHS
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
BWP
BWP
SAH
SAH
SAH
SHS
BP
SHS
SAH

Club
HH
BWP
ALD
BWP
BWP
Oows

91
85
84
84
83
83
82
81
81
80
79
79
78
77
77
76
75
74
68
67
58
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
45
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
35

Total
306
297
279
271
271
269
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Runs
6
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84

83

48
46
46
46

93
100
95
80
83
89

85
82
40 41
40 39
77
41
40
68
67
20
48
48
46
45
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38

Event Scores

84 79 89
28 97
95 89

91 100
97 67
84 93 82

91

84

83

81

80

79
78

77
35
35
74

38

35

80
100
84

91
87

BP
40



Benjamin
Peter
James
Elliott
Matthew
Samuel
Daniel
Callum
Charlie
Nathaniel
Oliver
Jack

Ben
Joseph
Adam
Tom
Harry
Sam
Daniel
Aston
Anthony
Dominic
Robert
Liam
James
Alexander
Ryan

Ben

Luke
James
Arthur
Zak

Alex

Jake
Daniel
Herbert

J

Tom

Alex
Aidan
Matthew
Archie
Samuel
Herbie
Arthur
Sean
Fredrick
Alexander
David
Micah

Noar
Luhoe-Maclaren
Madden
Simcock
Gardner
Elliott
Humphreys
Mcreavey
Gardner
Mole
Mole

Lay
Solomons
Fielding
Oldfield
Buyers
Gardner
Spiri
Oldfield
Black
Fletcher
Staines
Quigley
Evans
Laing
Kaempf
Clark
Blumson
Hilton
Osman
Stroud
Dadswell
Crouch
Harvey
Charles
Wilson
Redding
Rayden
Minards
Kearney
Cox
Liyanage
Webb
Wilson
Roberts
West
Featherby
Simpson
Saxby
MclLaren

BWP
IND
BWP
ows
IND
BGS
BWP
BWP
BWP
BER
BWP
BWP
BWP
HH
HH
BWP
IND
BWP
IND
BWP
BWP
BWP
BWP
IND
BWP
BWP
5PBS
BWP
IND
BWP
IND
TVOC
5BPS
TVOC
BWP
ALD
BWP
BWP
BWP
BWP
HH
BWP
BWP
IND
IND
BGS
ALD
IND
BGS
BGS

267
263
253
253
248
238
233
229
222
220
219
197
178
169
167
167
158
156
150
145
142
138
101
97
93
93
87
87
85
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
79
79
79
78
76
76
76
75
74
71
69
68
67
66
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81
77
78
91
85
75

76

76

74

97

56

84
75

87

16

82

79

91
87
93

85
28

28

100

89

95
87
80
85
72
78
75
84
73
74
77
100
83

82

81

76

20
66
80
77
91
68
85
69
73
64
72

62
67
70
74
81
61
63
65
60
95
97
93

71

84
83

79

78

76

75

89

75

73

72

70

95
51

97

77
78

93

85

83

82

81

79

76

74
71
69
68
67
66



57
58
58
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Nicholas  Saxby
Zachari Gamble
Harry Martin
Girl's Orange

Freya Woolgrove
Emeline Brown
Kate Frampton
Isabelle Godfrey
Francesca Bayne
Yasmina Bourne
Kiera Hybel
Tara Cairns
Carmen Bourne
Hannah Freeman
Harriot Barron
Emily Grover
Sarah Markby
Imogen Cochran
Mia Tennant
I Stroud
Florence  Crowley
Erin Hugo
Yasmin Wheeler
Robin Bedford
Serphina  Monsom
Boy's Orange
Matthew  Dixon
Matthew  Hubbard
Thomas Mulholland
Dominic Bowers
Oliver Page
Matthew Cox
Harry Jay
Noah Brown
George Nash
Jack Lay

Tom Buyers
Oliver Jay
Daniel Hague
Joshua Shanks
Harry Bridge
Roni Klaij
William Chandler
Devon Oakley
Henry Dadswell
Aston Oakley

BGS
BWP
BWP

Club
BWP
SAH
BHG
SAH
HH
SAH
SAH
SAH
SAH
HH
SAH
IND
IND
SAH
SAH
IND
BP
SAH
SAH
HH
SPS

Club
HH
1KS

BWP
HH

BWP
IND

BWP

ALD
1KS

BWP

BWP

BWP

WAOC
1KS
IND
IND
LOK
IND

TVOC
IND

65
44
44

Total
340
323
311
305
297
263
254
254
193
191
188
115

95
93
91
90
85
83
83
65
22

Total
325
300
294
284
279
270
269
238
186
176
100

95
95
93
93
87
85
85
84
84

Runs
6
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Runs
6
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44
44

Event Scores
100 100 100 100 97

65

48 97 97 89 87
93 87 89 89
48 91 97 93 95
97 89 91
87 85 91 4
42 84 87 48 83
85 85 84
89 84 20
91 100
95 93
97 18
95
93
91
42 48
85
83
83
65
22
Event Scores
97 82 95 26 93
100 100 100
91 97 97 97 100
85 95 89 100 89
93 81 93 93 87
84 89 97
89 84 91 89
87 87 45 64
95 91
91 85
20 80
95
95
93
93
87
85
85
84
84

BP
40
40
40
20
20

BP
40
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Conor Naughton
Dominic Lee
Matthew  Gardner

Jamie Baker

Varvin Jeyachandran
Kevin Selvan
Jeffrey Tarn

Ben Watkins

Girl's Light Green
Laura Bayne

Boy's Light Green

Daniel Hubbard
Alex Fielding
Matthew Harden
Kinnar Patel
Henry Dadswell
Tom Harvey
Ed Burt
Matthew Hubbard
Oliver Hague
Warren Brown
Josh M'Caw
Nathon Clark
Daniel Reuben

Girl's Light Green Extension

Boy's Light Green Extension

Evan Bowers
Daniel Figg
Samuel Fielding

James Errington

BWP
PAR
5PBS
IND
SPS
SPS
SLOW
BADP

Club
HH

Club
1KS
HH
IND
HABS
TVOC
TVOC
5PBS
1KS
WAOC
5PBS
HH
5PBS
HABS

Club

Club
HH
HH
HH
BM

83
83
79
71
64
64
62
16

Total
320

Total
300
197
194
160

97
97
95
95
95
93
93
91
91

Total

Total
292
292
200
197
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Runs
4

Runs
4
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Runs

Runs
4

3
2
2

83

62

100

100

97

95

93

91

97
95

100

83
79
71
64
64

16

Event Scores
100 100

Event Scores
100 100 100
97 100
97
71 89
97
97

95
95

93

91

Event Scores

Event Scores
100 95 95
100 97
100 100

97

BP
20



