

	School / Organisation	Club	Total Events		Event Scores				
1	Beechwood Park School	BWP	1760	5	570	562	584	587	589
2	St Albans High School	SAH	1691	5	542	571	568	552	518
3	Oakwood Primary School	OWS	930	5	277	364	178	289	252
4	Breachwood Green School	BGS	870	5	238	85	87	165	467
5	Aldwickbury School	AS	744	4	182	182	134		380
6	1st Kimpton Scouts	1KS	579	4	195	284	100	95	
7	5th Potters Bar Scouts	5PBS	279	1	279				
8	Haberdashers' Aske's School	HABS	180	1				180	

	Maureen Webster Memorial Tro	Club	Total	Events	Event Scores				
1	St Albans High School	SAH	101	5	18	20	32	14	17
2	Beechwood Park School	BWP	93	5	17	13	16	29	18
3	Breachwood Green School	BGS	17	5	3	1	1	2	10
4	Oakwood Primary School	OAK	16	5	3	4	2	4	3
5	Aldwickbury School	AS	11	4	2	2	2		5
6	1st Kimpton Scouts	1KS	7	4	2	3	1	1	
7	5th Potters Bar Scouts	5PBS	3	1	3				
8	Haberdashers' Aske's School	HABS	2	1				2	

	Girl's Yellow		Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores				BP	
1	Tegan	Frampton	TMW	337	6	100	97	100	97	95	40
2	Hannah	Mulholland	BWP	310	4			100	100	100	10
3	Rebecca	Bint	OWS	277	4	97	91		79	89	
3	Ellie	Hybel	SHS	277	4		45	97	93	87	
5	Hannah	Mole	BER	263	4	93		85	78	85	
6	Grace	Hybel	SAH	257	4		45	93	91	73	
7	Antonia	McClintock	SHS	190	3	48	100	42			
8	Lucy	Line	BGS	174	2	87		87			
9	Bethany	Hughes	BGS	172	2	89				83	
9	Pippa	Cochran	TVOC	172	2		83			89	
11	Alice	Soulsby	IND	160	2					85	75
12	Chloa	Ball	BWP	158	2					87	71
13	Amelie	Azim Khan	BWP	156	2					84	72
14	Maggie	Soulsby	SAH	154	3				39	77	38
15	Olivia	McClintock	SAH	136	3	46	48	42			
16	Scarlet	Jelfs	SAH	133	2		87	46			
17	Francesca	Barron	SAH	132	4	43	47	42			41
17	Jenna	Calladine	SAH	132	4	43	47	42			41
19	Sunni	Colhane	SAH	130	2		49			81	
20	Ruby	Jeffs	IND	129	3		41	48	40		
21	Layla	Ripper	SAH	122	3		42	45			35
22	S	Munday	SAH	119	5	18	41	40	38	35	
22	Katie	Reader	SAH	119	3		41	40	38		
24	Katy	Grey	SAH	105	3	16	41	48			
25	Rose	Harvey	IND	97	1						97
26	Imogen	Cochran	TVOC	95	1					95	
27	Sophie	Kaempff	BWP	93	1						93

28	Akshan	Raina	BWP	91	1					91
29	Georgina	Hadley	SAH	85	1		85			
30	Sienna	Patel	SAH	84	1	84				
30	Milly	Oliver	FLV	84	1					84
32	Lorraine	Oakley	IND	83	1	83				
32	Sarah	Cox	IND	83	1					83
34	Alex	Leader	BGS	82	1				82	
35	Elizabeth	Weatherhead	SAH	81	2		40	41		
35	Renee	West	BGS	81	1					81
37	Amelia	Scott	BGS	80	1					80
38	Mae	Sheedy	SAH	79	2		40	39		
38	Sophia	Scott	BGS	79	1					79
40	Alex	Loader	BGS	78	1					78
41	Cerys	Mitchell	HH	77	1		77			
41	Ruby	Randall	BGS	77	1					77
43	S	Cullhane	SAH	76	2			41		35
44	D	Wilson	SAH	75	2				40	35
45	Catherine	Simpson	IND	74	1					74
46	Charlotte	Anthony	SAH	68	1		68			
47	Megan	Evans	IND	67	1				67	
48	Astrid	Williams	SAH	58	2				20	38
49	Isla	Weir	SAH	48	1		48			
49	Anna	Weir	SAH	48	1		48			
49	Tilly	Gallagher	SAH	48	1	48				
52	Tilly	Jonnstone	SHS	46	1	46				
52	Yemisi	Chalcroft	SAH	46	1	46				
52	Thea	Skaanild	SAH	46	1	46				
52	T	Gray	SAH	46	1			46		
56	S	Cotter	SAH	45	1			45		
57	Emilia	Ord	SAH	42	1		42			
58	M	Iley	SAH	41	1			41		
58	N	Polledri	SAH	41	1			41		
60	Lottie	Humphreys	BWP	40	1		40			
60	Bella	Humphreys	BWP	40	1		40			
60	M	Gray	SAH	40	1			40		
60	D	Jelfs	SAH	40	1			40		
64	Millie	Whittle	SAH	39	1		39			
64	M	Allen	SHS	39	1			39		
64	Freya	Woolgrove	BP	39	1			39		
67	E	Hazley-Payne	SHS	38	1				38	
68	A	Goodman	SAH	35	1					35

	Boy's Yellow		Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores					BP
1	Charlie	Dixon	HH	306	6	93	84	79	89	80	40
2	Oliver	Jay	BWP	297	4	100	28	97		100	
3	William	Anthony	ALD	279	4	95	95	89		84	
4	Thomas	Pursell	BWP	271	3	80		91	100		
4	Edward	Fishleigh	BWP	271	4	83	97		67	91	
6	Jonathan	Bint	OWS	269	5	89	84	93	82	87	

7	Benjamin	Noar	BWP	267	4	81	91	95	20	
8	Peter	Luhoe-Maclaren	IND	263	5	77	87	87	66	89
9	James	Madden	BWP	253	4	78	93	80	80	
9	Elliott	Simcock	OWS	253	4	91		85	77	75
11	Matthew	Gardner	IND	248	3	85		72	91	
12	Samuel	Elliott	BGS	238	4	75	85	78	68	
13	Daniel	Humphreys	BWP	233	4		28	75	85	73
14	Callum	Mcreavey	BWP	229	3	76		84	69	
15	Charlie	Gardner	BWP	222	4	76	28	73	73	
16	Nathaniel	Mole	BER	220	4	74		74	64	72
17	Oliver	Mole	BWP	219	3			77	72	70
18	Jack	Lay	BWP	197	2	97		100		
19	Ben	Solomons	BWP	178	2			83		95
20	Joseph	Fielding	HH	169	3	56			62	51
21	Adam	Oldfield	HH	167	2		100		67	
21	Tom	Buyers	BWP	167	2				70	97
23	Harry	Gardner	IND	158	2	84			74	
24	Sam	Spiri	BWP	156	2	75			81	
25	Daniel	Oldfield	IND	150	2		89		61	
26	Aston	Black	BWP	145	2			82	63	
27	Anthony	Fletcher	BWP	142	2				65	77
28	Dominic	Staines	BWP	138	2				60	78
29	Robert	Quigley	BWP	101	2				95	6
30	Liam	Evans	IND	97	1				97	
31	James	Laing	BWP	93	1				93	
31	Alexander	Kaempff	BWP	93	1					93
33	Ryan	Clark	5PBS	87	1	87				
33	Ben	Blumson	BWP	87	2	16			71	
35	Luke	Hilton	IND	85	1					85
36	James	Osman	BWP	84	1				84	
37	Arthur	Stroud	IND	83	1				83	
37	Zak	Dadswell	TVOC	83	1					83
39	Alex	Crouch	5BPS	82	1	82				
39	Jake	Harvey	TVOC	82	1					82
41	Daniel	Charles	BWP	81	1			81		
41	Herbert	Wilson	ALD	81	1					81
43	J	Redding	BWP	79	1	79				
43	Tom	Rayden	BWP	79	1				79	
43	Alex	Minards	BWP	79	1					79
46	Aidan	Kearney	BWP	78	1				78	
47	Matthew	Cox	HH	76	1			76		
47	Archie	Liyanage	BWP	76	1				76	
47	Samuel	Webb	BWP	76	1					76
50	Herbie	Wilson	IND	75	1				75	
51	Arthur	Roberts	IND	74	1					74
52	Sean	West	BGS	71	1					71
53	Fredrick	Featherby	ALD	69	1					69
54	Alexander	Simpson	IND	68	1					68
55	David	Saxby	BGS	67	1					67
56	Micah	McLaren	BGS	66	1					66

57	Nicholas	Saxby	BGS	65	1						65
58	Zachari	Gamble	BWP	44	1					44	
58	Harry	Martin	BWP	44	1					44	

Girl's Orange			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores					BP
1	Freya	Woolgrove	BWP	340	6	100	100	100	100	97	40
2	Emeline	Brown	SAH	323	6	48	97	97	89	87	40
3	Kate	Frampton	BHG	311	5	93	87	89		89	40
4	Isabelle	Godfrey	SAH	305	6	48	91	97	93	95	20
5	Francesca	Bayne	HH	297	4	97	89			91	20
6	Yasmina	Bourne	SAH	263	4	87		85	91	4	
7	Kiera	Hybel	SAH	254	5	42	84	87	48	83	
7	Tara	Cairns	SAH	254	3	85	85			84	
9	Carmen	Bourne	SAH	193	3	89		84		20	
10	Hannah	Freeman	HH	191	2	91				100	
11	Harriot	Barron	SAH	188	2		95	93			
12	Emily	Grover	IND	115	2				97	18	
13	Sarah	Markby	IND	95	1			95			
14	Imogen	Cochran	SAH	93	1		93				
15	Mia	Tennant	SAH	91	1			91			
16	I	Stroud	IND	90	2	42			48		
17	Florence	Crowley	BP	85	1					85	
18	Erin	Hugo	SAH	83	1	83					
18	Yasmin	Wheeler	SAH	83	1		83				
20	Robin	Bedford	HH	65	1	65					
21	Serphina	Monsom	SPS	22	1					22	

Boy's Orange			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores					BP
1	Matthew	Dixon	HH	325	6	97	82	95	26	93	40
2	Matthew	Hubbard	1KS	300	3	100	100	100			
3	Thomas	Mulholland	BWP	294	5	91	97	97	97	100	
4	Dominic	Bowers	HH	284	5	85	95	89	100	89	
5	Oliver	Page	BWP	279	5	93	81	93	93	87	
6	Matthew	Cox	IND	270	3	84	89			97	
7	Harry	Jay	BWP	269	4	89	84	91	89		
8	Noah	Brown	ALD	238	4	87	87	45		64	
9	George	Nash	1KS	186	2	95	91				
10	Jack	Lay	BWP	176	2				91	85	
11	Tom	Buyers	BWP	100	2	20	80				
12	Oliver	Jay	BWP	95	1				95		
12	Daniel	Hague	WAOC	95	1					95	
14	Joshua	Shanks	1KS	93	1		93				
14	Harry	Bridge	IND	93	1					93	
16	Roni	Klajj	IND	87	1				87		
17	William	Chandler	LOK	85	1		85				
17	Devon	Oakley	IND	85	1				85		
19	Henry	Dadswell	TVOC	84	1					84	
19	Aston	Oakley	IND	84	1				84		

21	Conor	Naughton	BWP	83	1	83			
21	Dominic	Lee	PAR	83	1		83		
23	Matthew	Gardner	5PBS	79	1		79		
24	Jamie	Baker	IND	71	1			71	
25	Varvin	Jeyachandran	SPS	64	1				64
25	Kevin	Selvan	SPS	64	1				64
27	Jeffrey	Tarn	SLOW	62	1	62			
28	Ben	Watkins	BADP	16	1				16

Girl's Light Green			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores			BP
1	Laura	Bayne	HH	320	4	100	100	100	20

Boy's Light Green			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores		
1	Daniel	Hubbard	1KS	300	4	100	100	100
2	Alex	Fielding	HH	197	2			97 100
3	Matthew	Harden	IND	194	2	97		97
4	Kinnar	Patel	HABS	160	2		71	89
5	Henry	Dadswell	TVOC	97	1		97	
5	Tom	Harvey	TVOC	97	1			97
7	Ed	Burt	5PBS	95	1	95		
7	Matthew	Hubbard	1KS	95	1			95
7	Oliver	Hague	WAOC	95	1			95
10	Warren	Brown	5PBS	93	1	93		
10	Josh	M'Caw	HH	93	1			93
12	Nathon	Clark	5PBS	91	1	91		
12	Daniel	Reuben	HABS	91	1			91

Girl's Light Green Extension			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores		
-------------------------------------	--	--	-------------	--------------	-------------	---------------------	--	--

Boy's Light Green Extension			Club	Total	Runs	Event Scores		
1	Evan	Bowers	HH	292	4	97	100	95 95
1	Daniel	Figg	HH	292	3	95		100 97
3	Samuel	Fielding	HH	200	2			100 100
4	James	Errington	BM	197	2	100		97